

Become a Business Member

Friends of the Libraries of Towns County (FOLTC) is a non-profit organization whose mission is to provide financial support for Mountain Regional Library (MRL) and Towns County Public Library (TCPL) and to advocate for all public libraries.

Annual fundraising efforts focus on membership dues, bookstores at MRL and TCPL, book sales, bake sales, and donations. **All funds raised are given to the two Towns County libraries.** FOLTC strives to raise enough money each year to qualify for matching funds from the Towns County Commissioner's Matching Challenge Grant...doubling our giving power!

These funds are vital for the growth of the libraries' collections as the funds are used to purchase books, audiobooks, DVDs, and other resource materials, to support children's summer reading programs, adult programs, regional staff development, and other specially requested library needs.

As a Business Member, you can help support our libraries as they positively impact our communities, educate our future generations, and serve as valuable resources to each person in Towns County.

BUSINESS MEMBERSHIP LEVELS

<u>Business Member</u> -- \$35 yearly; receive thank you letter.

Business Donor -- \$50 yearly; receive thank you letter and framed certificate of appreciation.

Business Patron -- \$100 yearly; receive thank you letter, framed certificate of appreciation, and have copy of business card published in FOLTC newsletter distributed quarterly to all members for 1 year.

Revised December 2023

FOLTC Business Membership Form

Business Name		Date
Contact Person		
Street or P.O. Box		
City	State	Zip Code
Telephone	Email	
Choose One: New Mem	nber R	enewal Membership
Select type of membership:		
Business Member (\$35)	Busin	ess Donor (\$50)
Business Patron (\$100)-	-please attach	business card for newsletter.
\$ Amount Enclos	sed	
Make checks payable to: FOLTC		
Mail to: Friends of the Libraries of	of Towns County	y, P.O. Box 159, Young Harris 30582
Good Libraries Need G	Good Friend	s! Become a Friend Today.
Follow FOLTC on Facebook at: Fr	riends Of The Li	braries of Towns County

Revised December 2023

Website: www.foltc.com

Email: foltc22@yahoo.com